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2024-2025 Infant, Toddler, Preschool Family Calendar 

2024  

August 27 (Tues) Last day for Kinder-Bound Children   
August 28, 29, 30 (Wed-Fri) ELC Closed - Professional Development Days   
September 2 (Mon) ELC Closed - Labor Day 
October TBD  
(date released in Sept) 

20th Anniversary Party 4-5:30pm – families pick up at 4pm to 
come to the party   

November 5 (Tues) ELC Closed - Election Day 
November 25, 26, 27  
(Mon-Wed) 

ELC Closed - Family Conferences and Professional 
Development Days  

November 28 and 29 
(Thurs and Fri)  

ELC Closed - Thanksgiving Break 

December 20 (Fri) ELC closes at 12:00pm 
December 23-January 1  
(Mon-following Wed) 

ELC Closed – Winter Break  

2025  

January 2 (Thurs)  ELC Closed - Professional Development Day  
January 3 (Fri)  ELC reopens for families 
January 20 (Mon) ELC Closed- Martin Luther King Jr. Day  

March 27 and 28 (Thurs & Fri) ELC Closed – Family Conferences and Professional 
Development Days 

May 23 (Fri) ELC Closes at 12:00pm 
May 26 (Mon) ELC Closed - Memorial Day  
June 19 (Thurs)  ELC Closed - Juneteenth Day  
June 20 (Fri)  ELC Closed  
July 3 (Thurs) ELC closes at 12:00pm 
July 4 (Fri) ELC Closed - Independence Day   
August 26 (Tues)  Last day for Kinder-Bound Children 
August 27, 28, and 29 (Wed, 
Thurs and Fri)  

ELC Closed - Professional Development Days 

 

Inclement Weather and Emergency Closings 

The directors of the three UD Children’s Campus programs work with the UD Office of Public Safety to determine appropriate 
actions during inclement weather.  If a late opening or closing is determined to be necessary, an email will be sent to all families 
via Constant Contact to your address on file. Please ensure that the front desk has an accurate e-mail address for your family.  A 
notice will also be posted on the ELC Facebook page and the ELC phone line (302-831-6205). 


